" E-DISTRIBUTOR

Type E03, E20, E40, ES0

« High tightness The Electrical Distributor, type E03, E20, E40 and E80 are made of flat steel S235JR to
. . fulfil the highest demands. The cable feed is made by on opening at the back which is
« Excellent protection against . .
subsequently closed by sealing material (e.g. concrete).
corrosion The E-Distributor is welded in a steel container (e.g. cold box).

The outgoing cables are leaded to the outside via cable connections on the front side
of the E-Distributor.

o Digital form at:
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Technical data

" E-DISTRIBUTOR

Type E03, E20, E40, ES0

- Type: E03 E20 E40 ES0

« Ambient temperature: -20°C to +80°C

- Type of protection: IP65 front side; back side must be closed on-site

» Material Housing: S235JR

- Material lid: ALMG19

- Material sealing strip: NBR70

« Colour: Housing: ca. RAL 7005 / Cover: ca. RAL 7047

- Cable gland: 1x M25 2x M25, 2x M32 4x M25, 4x M32 8x M25, 8x M32
« Blind screw: 1x M25 2x M25, 2x M32 4x M25, 4x M32 8x M25, 8x M32
» Mounting rails: EN 60715/ EN 50002

« Maximum number of terminals: 16 | 64 | 128 250

« Terminals (grey/blue): Phoenix UT 2.5

« Max. number of shield terminals: 2 | 4 | 8 | 16

- Shield terminal (grey/blue): Phoenix UT 2.5

» Maximum PE number of terminals: 1

- PE terminals: Phoenix UT 10-PE

- Box installation: Sealed

» TAG-No. badge: Stainless steel (lasered) 1.4301

- Dimensions: 231x160x140 mm 425x240x170 mm 425x420x185 mm 836x425x200 mm
- Weight: 3.5kg 11.5kg 19.2 kg 35.0kg

Order numbers

Product with the maximum number of terminals

- E03 (grey terminals)
« E03 (blue terminals)
- E20 (grey terminals)
+ E20 (blue terminals)
+ E40 (grey terminals)
« E40 (blue terminals)
- E80 (grey terminals)
« E80 (blue terminals)

On demand

« Customized Model

Spare parts

» Sealing strip

« Cable gland M25

« Cable gland M32

« Blind screw M25

» Blind screw M32

» Mounting rail

« TAG-No. badge (E03, E20, E40)
» TAG-No. badge (E80)

CGS ANALYSEN-, MESS-

UND REGELTECHNIK GMBH

KeltenstraRe 3
D-85095 Denkendorf

Order number

1031974
1031978
1031979
1031980
1031982
1031983
1031984
1031985

1032012

1029364
1027725

Opening for cable feed

1027726
1029320
1029337
1012495
1031986
1031987
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" E-DISTRIBUTOR

Type E03, E20, E40, ES0

Dimension drawing
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Order numbers

Product: Order number:
« E03 (grey terminals) 1031974
« E03 (blue terminals) 1031978

Delivery content

E-Distributor E03 incl. 16 terminals and 1x Cable gland M25
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" E-DISTRIBUTOR

Type E03, E20, E40, ES0

Dimension drawing
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Order numbers

Product: Order number:
« E20 (grey terminals) 1031979
« E20 (blue terminals) 1031980

Delivery content

E-Distributor incl. 64 terminals and 2x Blind screw / Cable gland M25 and M32 each
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" E-DISTRIBUTOR

Type E03, E20, E40, ES0

Dimension drawing
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Order numbers
Product: Order number:
- E40 (grey terminals) 1031982
+ E40 (blue terminals) 1031983

Delivery content

E-Distributor incl. 128 terminals and 4x Blind screw / Cable gland M25 and M32 each
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" E-DISTRIBUTOR

Type E03, E20, E40, ES0

Dimension drawing
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Order numbers

Product: Order number:
- E80 (grey terminals) 1031984
- E80 (blue terminals) 1031985

Delivery content

E-Distributor incl. 250 terminals and 8x Blind screw / Cable gland M25 and M32 each
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